Water Vapor Transmission Rate Tester
T E S T I N G  I N S T R U M E N T S  F O R  Q U A L I T Y  C O N T R O L
FX 3180 CupMaster
MADE IN SWITZERLAND
Automatic operation and VNC
FX 3180 CUPMASTER WITH MANY BENEFITS
Benefit thanks to automatic operation and VNC
Once the cups have been inserted and the measurement

failure.
Precise and independent climate control Easy calibration
■ 	 Automatic operation and VNC
■ 	 Precise and independent climate
control
■ 	 Easy calibration
■ 	 Negligible air consumption
■ 	 PC not required for operation
■ 	 Cups with quick-release ring
■ 	 Quality instrument made in
Switzerland
BENEFITS AT A GLANCE
Technical specifications FX 3180 CupMaster
Test area: 	 Model FX 3180-CM12: 50 cm²
	 Model FX 3180-CM15: 28.3 or 30 cm²
Number of samples: 	 Model FX 3180-CM12: 12
	 Model FX 3180-CM15: 15
Maximum sample thickness:	 3 mm (thicker samples require special cups)
Measuring range of the weighing module:	 0 to 220 g
Resolution of the weighing module:	 0.0001 g
Temperature range:	 10 °C below ambient to 40 °C
Humidity range:	 At 23 °C:	 40 to 90 % r.h.
	 At 38 °C: 	 20 to 90 % r.h.
Air velocity:	 0.02 to 4.0 m/s
Measuring accuracy:	 Temperature:	 Better than ±0.5 °C
	 Humidity:	 Better than ±1.5 % r.h.
Dimensions (w x d x h):	 120 x 80 x 60 cm
Compressed air:	 5 to 8 bar
Net weight:	 109 kg
Power requirements:	 230 VAC or 100/115 VAC, 50 - 60 Hz, 1 kW
Subject to change
Accessories
FX 3180-CUP50-I	 Cup, 50 cm², standard version
FX 3180-CUP30-I	 Cup, 30 cm², standard version
FX 3180-CUP28-I	 Cup, 28.3 cm², standard version
FX 3180-ADA50-I	 Adapter „Inverted Cup”, 50 cm², standard version
FX 3180-ADA30-I	 Adapter „Inverted Cup“, 30 cm², standard version
FX 3180-ADA28-I	 Adapter „Inverted Cup“,  28.3 cm², standard version
FX 3180-SEAL50-I	 Seal kit, 50 cm², standard version, 12 pieces
FX 3180-SEAL30-I	 Seal kit, 30 cm², standard version, 15 pieces
FX 3180-SEAL28-I	 Seal kit, 28.3 cm², standard version, 15 pieces
FX 3180-REDU	 Reducer ring 50 – 30/28.3 cm²
FX 3180-KNIFE50	 Punch knife for 50 cm² samples, incl. cutting board
FX 3180-KNIFE28/30	 Punch knife for 28.3/30 cm² samples, incl. cutting board
FX 3180-AIR	 Silent compressor
FX 3180-WEIGHT50	 Calibration weight 50 g, incl. calibration certificate
FX 3180-WEIGHT100	 Calibration weight 100 g, incl. calibration certificate
FX 3180-WEIGHT200	 Calibration weight 200 g, incl. calibration certificate
TEXTEST AG
Sonnenbergstrasse 72
CH-8603 Schwerzenbach
Switzerland